10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

Total Wages

$134,093

$124,545

$124,292

$123,898

$121,108

$118,284

$117,388

$116,594

$115,440

$115,383

$114,307

$113,913

$112,268

$110,356

$109,452

$107,263

$104,713

$104,274



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Assistant Professor
Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Administrative Secretary
Il

Contract Clerical Assistant Il

Contract Professor

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

School of Social Sciences,
Business & Humanities

$103,497

$102,801

$102,496

$101,134

$98,632

$98,110

$95,729

$95,676

$85,184

$57,564

$46,007

$25,566



