	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$134,093
2.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$124,545
3.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$124,292
4.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$123,898
5.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$121,108
6.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$118,284
7.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$117,388
8.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$116,594
9.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$115,440
10.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$115,383
11.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$114,307
12.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$113,913
13.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$112,268
14.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$110,356
15.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$109,452
16.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$107,263
17.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$104,713
18.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$104,274

19.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$103,497
20.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$102,801
21.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$102,496
22.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$101,134
23.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$98,632
24.	Contract Assistant Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$98,110
25.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$95,729
26.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$95,676
27.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$85,184
28.	Contract Administrative Secretary	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$57,564
29.	Contract Clerical Assistant II	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$46,007
30.	Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Social Sciences, Business & Humanities	\$25,566